
Swallow Spring 2017 Track Schedule   
 

Wednesday, March 22
nd

- First day of practice 

Thursday, March 23
rd

 – Practice 

Tuesday, 3/28 – Practice 

Wednesday, 3/29 – Practice 

Thursday, 3/30 – Practice 

Tuesday, 4/4 – Practice 

Thursday, 4/6 – Practice 

Monday, 4/17 – First track meet (to be confirmed) 

Tuesday, 4/18 – Practice 

Wednesday, 4/19 – First track meet (if 4/17 not confirmed) 

Thursday, 4/20 – Practice 

Tuesday, 4/25 – Practice 

Wednesday, 4/26 – Meet – (To be confirmed) 

Thursday, 4/27 – Practice 

Tuesday, May 2
nd

 – Practice 

Wednesday, May 3
rd

 – Meet 

Thursday, May 4
th
 – Practice 

Tuesday, May 9
th
 – Practice 

Wednesday, May 10
th
 – Meet 

Thursday, May 11
th
 – Practice 

Tuesday, May 16
th
 – Practice 

Wednesday, May 17
th
 – Meet 

Thursday, May 18
th
 – Meet 

Monday, May 22
nd

 – Practice 

Tuesday, May 23
rd

 – Practice 

Wednesday, May 24
th
 – Meet 

 

Practice begins at 3:30pm in the Swallow School Multipurpose Room. 

 

More information about meets will be emailed to parents directly as updates are available.  

 


